
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 01 May 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPINIONS 2 Last start winner WPK, 24/04/2021, R1, C 1C 3C 1C 4/1/2M. Burton 526356 12/2348

 2 ZIPPING STEWIE 1 Last start winner WPK, 24/04/2021, R2, C 1C 1C 1P 4/1/2M. Gatt 534239 9/2346

 3 FANTASTIC VICTOR Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2C 4/1/1J. Fletcher 529656 11/2316

 4 SIMPLY SMUDGE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1C 4/1/2P. Rodgers 521211 8/2289

 5 MERCATOR BELL 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R6, C 2C 4C 2C 5/2M. Gatt 501228 7/0278

 6 MISS BON BON 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R7, C 2C 1P 3P 5/2M. Hardman 529617 3/0259

 7 CAPE FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R1, C 3C 2C 5C 5/1S. Sultana 526456 10/1231

 8 IRINKA MOLLY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 3C 1C 3P 5/1R. Smith 533651 2/1228

 9 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 3C 6P 2P 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3214

 10 LIGHT AND LILY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 2C 5P 2C 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 6/1182

 11 BANDIT NED Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lord 533490 5/0312

 12 BONES MCCOY Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2C. Hensing 530533 10/0264

 13 TOPPER PHOENIX 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R8, P 3P (FEL)C 2C 5/1F. Harris 492357 5/1260

 14 SARITA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R6, P 5P 2C 3C 5/2J. Lord 526615 6/0230

 15 SIMPLY HOUDINI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R2, P 3P (FEL)P 1C 5/1P. Rodgers 521215 4/1227

 16 IVY CONNIVING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Sultana 528247 9/1225

 17 MALDINI Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5C 3C 5/1D. Matic 522743 11/2222

 18 TICK WARRIOR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 6C 6P 6P 5/2D. Swain 521601 9/0221

 19 GOOD ODDS CASH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2T. Hurst 537878 3/0208

 20 CASUAL GLANCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2M. Lill 526389 15/0205

 21 COAST MODEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R2, C 8C 5C 6C 5/1J. Lord 532362 7/1200

 22 NIMBLE LULU 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2S. Grey 532549 3/0198

 23 APPETIZING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2S. Morgan 534291 3/0156

 24 ESTHER'S DIVA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R1, C 8C 7C 3P 5/1S. Sultana 508563 15/2155

 25 BUGATTI MOTION 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1J. Davis 520526 7/1147
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WPK Saturday, 01 May 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MERCATOR BELL 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R6, C 2C 4C 2C 5/2M. Gatt 501228 7/0278

 2 MISS BON BON 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R7, C 2C 1P 3P 5/2M. Hardman 529617 3/0259

 3 CAPE FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R1, C 3C 2C 5C 5/1S. Sultana 526456 10/1231

 4 IRINKA MOLLY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 3C 1C 3P 5/1R. Smith 533651 2/1228

 5 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 3C 6P 2P 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3214

 6 LIGHT AND LILY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 2C 5P 2C 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 6/1182

 7 BANDIT NED Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lord 533490 5/0312

 8 BONES MCCOY Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2C. Hensing 530533 10/0264

 9 TOPPER PHOENIX 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R8, P 3P (FEL)C 2C 5/1F. Harris 492357 5/1260

 10 SARITA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R6, P 5P 2C 3C 5/2J. Lord 526615 6/0230

 11 SIMPLY HOUDINI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R2, P 3P (FEL)P 1C 5/1P. Rodgers 521215 4/1227

 12 IVY CONNIVING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Sultana 528247 9/1225

 13 MALDINI Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5C 3C 5/1D. Matic 522743 11/2222

 14 TICK WARRIOR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 6C 6P 6P 5/2D. Swain 521601 9/0221

 15 GOOD ODDS CASH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2T. Hurst 537878 3/0208

 16 CASUAL GLANCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2M. Lill 526389 15/0205

 17 COAST MODEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R2, C 8C 5C 6C 5/1J. Lord 532362 7/1200

 18 NIMBLE LULU 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2S. Grey 532549 3/0198

 19 APPETIZING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2S. Morgan 534291 3/0156

 20 ESTHER'S DIVA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R1, C 8C 7C 3P 5/1S. Sultana 508563 15/2155

 21 BUGATTI MOTION 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1J. Davis 520526 7/1147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 01 May 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUNGLE DEUCE Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 1C 1/2R. Smith 532669 9/5460

 2 WINLOCK ON TOP Grade order Grade 1 2C 3C (FEL)C 1/1J. Lord 521013 20/6414

 3 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 5P 5C 3C 1/1M. Moroney 520015 25/9336

 4 ZULU WARLORD Grade order Grade 2 8P 1P 3C 2/1/2M. Hardman 521606 10/4393

 5 EBBY JET POWER Grade order Grade 2 1P 2P 4C 2/1/1M. Eberand 522962 21/7368

 6 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 2 5P 2P 7C 2/1/1J. Finn 529772 9/4342

 7 EBBY INFRARED Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 7C 3/1/1M. Eberand 521735 32/5306

 8 REDSHIFT SEVEN Grade order Grade 3 3P 6P 1C 3/1/2J. Little 522317 10/3279

 9 PLAYLIST Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 8C 3/1/1A. Azzopardi 524130 12/3222

 10 OPINIONS 1 Grade order Grade 4 1C 3C 1C 4/1/2M. Burton 526356 12/2348

 11 ZIPPING STEWIE 2 Grade order Grade 4 1C 1C 1P 4/1/2M. Gatt 534239 9/2346

 12 ASTON TITAN Grade order Grade 4 1C 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Azzopardi 529655 12/2321

 13 RAPALLO Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 1P 4/1/2J. Lord 526614 12/2316

 14 SHANJO PRINCE Grade order Grade 4 4C 2P 1C 4/1/1M. Gatt 494550 15/6310

 15 DIP IT IN Grade order Grade 4 6C 1C 3C 4/1/1R. Smith 533343 7/2298

 16 SIMPLY SMUDGE 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 1C 4/1/2P. Rodgers 521211 8/2289

 17 JAX KADE Grade order Grade 4 3C 1C 6C 4/1/2J. Lord 526616 9/3284

 18 ROMANTIC STORM Grade order Grade 4 7C 1C 1P 4/1/1G. Borg 526160 9/2248

 19 IRINKA RILEY Grade order Grade 5 3C 2C 5C 5/1R. Smith 533652 6/1304

 20 CASUAL GLANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/2M. Lill 526389 15/0205

 21 LOUI WONTON Grade order Grade 5 4C 4C 5C 5/1J. Smart 520264 8/1166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 01 May 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING ZARBO Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1C 1/2D. Coleman 517682 24/5338

 2 JUNK FOOD JUNKIE Grade order Grade 1 4P 1P 1C 1/2J. Sharp 522552 16/7325

 3 DRINK MOET Grade order Grade 1 6P 4P 1P 1/1M. Sultana 500716 14/5264

 4 ASTON LAVINIA Grade order Grade 1 6C 6P 8C 1/2J. Sharp 534625 6/5223

 5 ASTON ZODIAC Grade order Grade 2 6P 1P 1P 2/1/1G. Grimwood 507930 21/4347

 6 SECOND EXIT Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Lord 495052 21/4378

 7 VICKI'S QUEEN Grade order Grade 3 6C 1C 2C 3/1/1P. Lagogiane 525509 9/4362

 8 SUPER ESTRELLA Grade order Grade 3 1C 2C 3C 3/1/2D. Smith 535095 8/3356

 9 FIRE ON ICE Grade order Grade 3 5C 5C 1C 3/1/1M. Moroney 520014 20/4356

 10 ICE CREAM STORY Grade order Grade 3 5C 5C 7P 3/1/2D. Smith 532514 8/4242

 11 KURIOS MOTION Grade order Grade 4 7C 2C 7C 4/1/2K. Drynan 520501 12/3316

 12 CHRISSIE BANNER Grade order Grade 4 1C 3C 1P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 15/4312

 13 VAMOS PENNY Grade order Grade 4 4C 1C 5C 4/1/1K. Drynan 526256 10/3284

 14 PABLO MOUSE Grade order Grade 4 3C 3P 2P 4/1/1S. Sultana 531135 9/2280

 15 OPAL ROCKS Grade order Grade 4 1C 4C 2P 4/1/2J. Lord 530801 5/2259

 16 DIAMANTINA ROSE Grade order Grade 4 6C 4C 7P 4/1/1C. Proctor 519629 10/4216

 17 HOW NOT TOO Grade order Grade 4 7C 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Azzopardi 500893 12/2199

 18 CHEVY ROYALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Manuel 523339 9/0336

 19 MERCATOR BELL 2 Grade order Grade 5 2C 4C 2C 5/2M. Gatt 501228 7/0278

 20 SPRITLEY EBONY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4C 2C 5/1J. Lord 498855 13/1277

 21 FREDA ROCKS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/2R. Camilleri 530803 4/0276

 22 ONE DIMENSION Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/1M. Forner 532515 5/1269

 23 STAR IS BORN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2K. Drynan 522068 6/0264

 24 TOPPER PHOENIX 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P (FEL)C 2C 5/1F. Harris 492357 5/1260

 25 MISS BON BON 1 Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 3P 5/2M. Hardman 529617 3/0259

 26 JACKPOT JOSIE Grade order Grade 5 6C 1Y 1P 5/1G. Borg 523507 13/1252

 27 NOTIFIED Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/2C. O'Brien 532376 6/0246

 28 PICTURE FRAME Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1J. Lord 534430 6/1240

 29 PAY CALL Grade order Grade 5 1C 4P 1P 5/1P. Lagogiane 528135 6/1239

 30 PARADISO JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/2S. Morgan 525979 4/0231

 31 FERNANDO TREE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 7/0231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 32 SARITA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2C 3C 5/2J. Lord 526615 6/0230

 33 IRINKA MOLLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3C 1C 3P 5/1R. Smith 533651 2/1228

 34 SIMPLY HOUDINI 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P (FEL)P 1C 5/1P. Rodgers 521215 4/1227

 35 IVY CONNIVING 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Sultana 528247 9/1225

 36 CANDY CARRERA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6C 5/2P. Massa 521019 11/0224

 37 TICK WARRIOR 2 Grade order Grade 5 6C 6P 6P 5/2D. Swain 521601 9/0221

 38 GOOD ODDS CASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2T. Hurst 537878 3/0208

 39 COAST MODEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8C 5C 6C 5/1J. Lord 532362 7/1200

 40 NIMBLE LULU 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/2S. Grey 532549 3/0198

 41 LIGHT AND LILY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2C 5P 2C 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 6/1182

 42 APPETIZING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/2S. Morgan 534291 3/0156

 43 ESTHER'S DIVA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8C 7C 3P 5/1S. Sultana 508563 15/2155

 44 BUGATTI MOTION 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/1J. Davis 520526 7/1147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 01 May 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STANLEY ROAD Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 1C 1/2M. Gatt 522060 14/7560

 2 CLASSY ETHICS Grade order Grade 1 6P 4P 7C 1/1D. Smith 498956 8/5232

 3 ZIPPING NISEKO Grade order Grade 3 1C 1C 5C 3/1/2R. Magri 528599 10/3361

 4 ASTON ULYSSES Grade order Grade 3 4C 3C 1P 3/1/2P. Abela 528943 13/3318

 5 PRIM AND PROPER Grade order Grade 5 2C 2C 6C 5/1D. Smith 500937 18/1392

 6 LET'S SEE Grade order Grade 5 4C 4C 3C 5/1M. Davidson 525179 10/1344

 7 EMPRESS TEARS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2C 5/2C. Perry 526622 9/0294

 8 MY MARGARITA Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 1P 5/1A. Manwaring 529588 5/1275

 9 IN YOUR TIME Grade order Grade 5 3C 6C 4P 5/1B. Evans 498402 7/1229

 10 CANDY CARRERA 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6C 5/2P. Massa 521019 11/0224

 11 STORMY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 7P 3C 8C 5/2E. Grant 526041 6/0216

 12 SANDY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/2D. Grant 526043 3/0213

 13 HUNDRED DEGREES Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/2S. Swain 523413 8/0132
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